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Questions

Nankana Sahib is famous for?

Identify the amount of first budget of Pakistan which was presented in 19487

River Jhelum,Neelum and Poonch are Identification of?

P.P.C. stands for?

The number of jails for prisoners in Punjab is

Department of Police was introduced in Islam by?

Omar Kot is a District of?

The art of writing in code words of cipher is called?

A second Class Magistrate can award the punishment of imprisonment for a term not
exceeding?

FIA stands for?

Answers Choice

UOW» UOwWP UOWr UOWP UOWP U0WP U0OWr U0WP U0wE U0WE

. Birth Place of Guru Nanak
. Birth Place of Guru Arjun

. Birth Place of Ranijit Singh
. None of them

. 87,7800000
. 89,5700000
. 90,1500000
. 92,2500000

. Punjab
. Gilgit Baltistan

KPK

. A J&amp; K

. Pakistan Penal Code
. Punjab Penal Code

. Provincial Penal Code
. None of them

32
34
38
36

Caliph Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Caliph Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Caliph Hazrat Umer (R.A)
None of them

. Karachi Division

Larkana Dlvision

. Hyderabad Division

Mir Pur Khas Division

. Cryptography
. Biography
. Bibliography

Autography

Four years
One years
Three years
Two years

. Federal Information Agency

. First class Investigation Agency
. Federal Investigation Agency

. None of them



